DRINKS MENU
CAVA

FLAMA D. OR CAVA BRUT

This cava displays bright and fresh
aromas of lemon, lime & green apple

FLAMA D. OR CAVA ROSE

Floral and fruity aromas, mixed berries,
currants and wild strawberries

PROSECCO

FREIXENET, LUXURY
EXTRA DRY

Made from the finest grapes of northern
ltaly. It is a delicate delight for the
palre’r, fresh and fruity with aromas of
flowers

FREIXENET ROSE

Light and effervescent, freixenet Rose
otters delightful red berries note over a
delicate base of white flowers and

apples

WHITE WINE

ACANTUS, CASTILLA LA

MANCHA, SAUVIGNON BLANC

Fresh, with crispy acidity, perfectly
balanced with white fruits

OTONAL, RIOJA, GARNACHA,

MAZUELO, GRACIANO
Rich, fruity flavours, light body

PASO A PASO, VERDEJO,

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Rich, fruity flavours, light body

PL
AN

|\

OLE

ROCHESTEHR
TAPAS BAR AND RESTAURANT

125ML
£7.95

£7.95

£6.75

£6.75

£5.95

£6.50

£7.50

200ML

£6.95

£7.50

£8.50

BOTTLE
£37.95

£37.95

£34.75

£34.75

£25.95

£29.95

£29.95



OLE

ROCHESTER

TAPAS BAR AND RESTAURANT

DRAFT BEERS BOTTLED BEERS

CORONA PINT £6.50 ESTRELLA £4.50
MAHOU PINT £6.50 BLANC 1664 £5.95
STELLA ARTOIS PINT £6.50 NON ALCOHOLIC £4.00
CANDEM PALE PINT £6.50

SPIRITS

. . . SINGLE 25ML DOUBLE 50ML
(includes an optional mixer)

VODKA £6.50 £9.50
Smirnof

WHISKEY £6.50 £9.50

Jack Daniels

Johnnie Walker Red Label

GIN £6.50 £9.50
Gordons £6.50 £9.50
Gordons pink £6.50 £9.50

Nordes Galician Gin £7.50 £10.50
TANN'S £7.50 £10.50
TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo £5.50

Patron £8.50

RUM £6.50 £9.50
Bacardi carta Blanc

COGNAC £8.50 £11.50

Courvoisier



OLE

ROCHESTEHR
TAPAS BAR AND RESTAURANT

RED WINE

ACANTUS, CASTILLA LA MANCHA,
TEMPRANILLO, CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

Rounded with good structure and
raspberry flavours

OTONAL, RIOJA, GARNACHA AND
MAZUELO

Rich and fruity yet refreshing with
summer red fruit flavours

PASO A PASO, CASTILLA LA
MANCHA, TEMPRANILLO

Supple and juicy with spice-accented
cherry and fresh herb flavour

ARGENTINIAN FINE WINE
MALBEC ADN UCO

Rich and intense, with dominant dark
fruit notes of blackberries, plums, and
black cherries

EVOLUTION BLEND ADN UCO

Floral note, reminiscent of violet, adds a
touch of elegance, while nuances of
cedar and tobacco

ROSE WINE

ACANTUS, CASTILLA LA MANCHA,
MERLOT, SYRAH

Rounded with good structure and
raspberry flavours

ESPETO, CASTILLA, TEMPRANILLO

Rounded with good structure and
raspberry flavours

125ML

£5.95

£6.50

£6.50

£7.25

£5.95

£6.50

200ML

£6.95

£7.50

£7.50

£N.75

£6.95

£7.50

BOTTLE

£25.95

£29.95

£29.95

£38.00

£43.50

£25.95

£25.95



COCKTAILS
TRADITIONAL SANGRIA

PROSECCO SANGRIA
MARGARITA
TRADITIONAL MOJITO
STRAWBERRY MOJITO
PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO

MANGO MOIJITO

PORN STAR MARTINI
CUBA LIBRE

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
APEROL SPRITZ

MOCKTAILS
SANGRIA

TRADITIONAL MOJITO
STRAWBERRY MOJITO

PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO
SOFT DRINKS

MINERAL WATER (STILL/SPARKLING)
COCA COLA/COKE ZERO

LIME & SODA
SODA WATER
LEMONADE

ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE
MANGO JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

OLE

ROCHESTEHR
TAPAS BAR AND RESTAURANT

GLASS
£9.50

£9.95
£9.50

£9.50

£9.50
£9.50

£9.50
£9.95

£9.50

£9.50
£9.50

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00

£3.00
£3.00

£3.00

JUG
£27.50
£27.95

£27.95
£27.95

£27.95
£27.95

£3.50 SMALL/£5.50 LARGE



